18
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
Domino is a completely new concept in modular buffet systems. All the Domino
components can interlock or stand alone. Simply connect components to build
your designed buffet. When tomorrow comes build it again or try something new.

SPECIFICATIONS - CIS0003
DIMENSION:	 415 x 348 x 145mm
Order CodeS:
CIS0055 	 A	 Chafer induction SQUARE Smart WITH
		  Glass Lid - 18/10 S/SteeL (excludes spoon)
		  * spoon holder optional
CIS0003	 B	 Chafer induction STAND SQUARE Smart
		i  ncluding burner
XCIS0001	 C	 Chafer induction SQUARE Smart SPARE
		  Lid - excludes hinge and handle
CIS1001	 D	 Chafer induction Smart Serving Spoon
		  Holder
INDUCTION SMART W SQUARE
SPECIFICATIONS - CIS1055
DIMENSION:	 410 x 440 x 180mm
Capacity: 	 5.5Lt
SPECIFICATIONS - CIS1003
DIMENSION:	 405 x 465 x 140mm
Order CodeS:
CIS1055	 A	 Chafer induction SQUARE Smart W WITH
		  Glass Lid - 18/10 S/SteeL
CIS1003	 B	 Chafer induction STAND SQUARE Smart W
		i  ncluding burner
CIS0001	 C	 Chafer induction SMART W Serving
		  Spoon Holder EXCLUDES Porcelain
		dish   & Spoon
A
A
B C
B
C
D
29
02 tiger buffetware
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
A B
D
C
E
SMART SQUARE ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS - IPO0005
Dimension:	 335 x 327 x 68mm
CAPACITY:	 5.5Lt
SPECIFICATIONS - ITP1000
Dimension:	 335 x 327 x 68mm
CAPACITY:	 5.5Lt
SPECIFICATIONS - FPI0001
Dimension:	 335 x 327 x 68mm
CAPACITY:	 5.5Lt
SPECIFICATIONS - CSH0001
Voltage:	 220v - 240v - 350 W
Order CodeS:
IPO0005	 A	 Insert Porcelain GN 2/3 Rectangular
ITP1000	 B	 Insert Porcelain GN 2/3 Rectangular - 2 div
DGR0001	 C	 Drainage Grid GN 2/3 S/SteeL
FPI0001	 D	 Food Pan Insert S/Steel GN (2/3)
CSH0001	E	  CHAFER SPRING HEATER ELECTRIC S/SteeL body
		  Aluminum sheathed Heat element
INDUCTION SMART W rectangular
SPECIFICATIONS - CIR0008
CAPACITY:	 8Lt
Order CodeS:
CIR0008	 A	 Chafer induction rectangular
		  Smart W With Glass Lid - 18/10 S/SteeL
CIS1004	 B	 Chafer induction STAND RECTANGULAR
		  Smart W including burnerS
CIS0001	 C	 Chafer induction SMART W